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Author

James 
The brother of Jesus 

Paul 
After First Journey 

Mark 
Cousin of Peter 

Paul 
After Second Journey 

Paul 
After Third Journey 

Matthew 
Luke 
Luke 

Paul 
While in Prison 

Paul 
At end of His life 

Unknown 
Jude 

Peter 

John

Date

45 

49 

50? 

51 

56 
56 
56 
58 

60-61 

60 
61 
62 
61 
62 
66 
67 

? 

68? 

85-90 

96

Location

Jerusalem 
James was pastor 

Antioch 

Jerusalem  

Corinth 

Ephesus 
Corinth 

Macedonia 

Jerusalem 

Rome 

Macedonia 
Corinth 

Rome 

Ephesus 

Patmos

Book

James

Galatians 

Mark 

1 Thessalonians 
2 Thessalonians 
1 Corinthians 

Romans 
2 Corinthians 

Matthew 
Luke 
Acts 

Ephesians 
Colossians  
Philippians 
Philemon 
1 Timothy 

Titus 
2 Timothy 
Hebrews 

Jude 
1 Peter 
2 Peter 
John 

1 John 
2 John 
3 John 

Revelation
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